‘17 2017 Price List
Price List - 2017
 Contents
Low Voltage Fuse Links & Fuse Holders
HRC Fuse Fittings & Bases  1
Low Voltage BS88 Type of Fuse Links  1 - 4
Low Voltage NH Type of Fuse Links  5
Highspeed Voltage Fuse Links

Rating
(Amps)
Cat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
- OFFSET TAG 550 2 NITD2 57 20 20 N
NIT
 OPEN SLOT 550 4 NITD4 57 20 20 N
  550 6 NITD6 57 20 20 N
  550 10 NITD10 57 20 20 N
  550 16 NITD16 57 20 20 N
  550 20 NITD20 57 20 20 N
  550 25 NITD25 67 20 20 O
  550 32 NITD32 67 20 20 O
A2 OFFSET TAG 550 2 AAO2 52 20 20 N
TSA
 CLOSED SLOT 550 4 AAO4 52 20 20 O
  550 6 AAO6 52 20 20 N

Rating
(Amps)
Cat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
 - OFFSET TAG 550 2 EITD2 68 20 20 N
EIT
 OPEN SLOT 550 4 EITD4 68 20 20 N
  550 6 EITD6 68 20 20 N
  550 10 EITD10 68 20 20 N
  550 16 EITD16 68 20 20 N
  550 20 EITD20 68 20 20 N
  550 25 EITD25 78 20 20 N
  550 32 EITD32 78 20 20 N
  415 40 EITD40 93 20 20 N
  415 50 EITD50 93 20 20 N
  415 63 EITD63 102 20 20 N
 A4 OFFSET TAG 415 32 CEO32 171 10 10 O
TSD
 CLOSED SLOT 415 40 CEO40 171 10 10 O
  415 50 CEO50 171 10 10 O

Application
(used in)
oltage
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
(Bus Duct
Distribution)
3.3 / 3.6 25 10 3.6ADGHC10 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 15 3.6ADGHC15 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 20 3.6ADGHC20 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 25 3.6ADGHC25 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 30 3.6ADGHC30 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 40 3.6ADGHC40 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 45 3.6ADGHC45 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 50 3.6ADGHC50 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 60 3.6ADGHC60 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 70 3.6ADGHC70 3105 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 75 3.6ADGHC75 3441 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 80 3.6ADGHC80 3441 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 90 3.6ADGHC90 3509 1 1
3.3 / 3.6 25 100 3.6ADGHC100 3509 1 1
(Bus Duct
Distribution)
6.6 / 7.2 40 10 7.2BDGHC10 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 16 7.2BDGHC16 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 20 7.2BDGHC20 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 25 7.2BDGHC25 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 31.5 7.2BDGHC31.5 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 35.5 7.2BDGHC35.5 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 40 7.2BDGHC40 3150 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 45 7.2BDGHC45 3203 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 50 7.2BDGHC50 3203 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 56 7.2BDGHC56 3203 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2BDGHC60 3203 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 63 7.2BDGHC63 3407 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 71 7.2BDGHC71 3429 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 80 7.2BDGHC80 3429 1 1
(Bus Duct
Distribution)
6.6 / 7.2 40 50 7.2AHGHC50 3845 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2AHGHC60 3845 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 75 7.2AHGHC75 4045 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 90 7.2AHGHC90 4275 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 100 7.2AHGHC100 4296 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 112 7.2AHGHC112 4986 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 125 7.2AHGHC125 5187 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 140 7.2AHGHC140 5651 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 150 7.2AHGHC150 5651 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 160 7.2AHGHC160 5651 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 160 7.2AHGNB160 (NS) 5265 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 50 7.2AHGHB50 3789 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 60 7.2AHGHB60 3789 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 65 7.2AHGHB65 3988 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 75 7.2AHGHB75 3988 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 90 7.2AHGHB90 4220 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 100 7.2AHGHB100 4240 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 112 7.2AHGHB112 4923 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 120 7.2AHGHB120 5125 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 125 7.2AHGHB125 5125 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 140 7.2AHGHB140 5595 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 150 7.2AHGHB150 5595 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 40 160 7.2AHGHB160 5595 1 1
 6.6 / 7.2 20 30 7.2AEFMO30 3869 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 35 7.2AEFMO35 3869 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 40 7.2AEFMO40 3869 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 50 7.2AEFMO50 3902 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 56 7.2AEFMO56 3902 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 63 7.2AEFMO63 3902 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 71 7.2AEFMO71 3927 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 80 7.2AEFMO80 3927 1 1
6.6 / 7.2 20 90 7.2AEFMO90 4009 1 1
9
(#)  Available on request  N - Normal;  O - On Order
             (NS)  Non striker
For ordering HV Air Fuse with Single Slot9

Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue
No. /
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
11 / 12 40 6.3 12BDGHC6.3 3626 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 10 12BDGHC10 3626 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 16 12BDGHC16 3626 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 20 12BDGHC20 3655 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 25 12BDGHC25 3655 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 31.5 12BDGHC31.5 3655 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 35.5 12BDGHC35.5 3655 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 40 12BDGHC40 3682 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 45 12BDGHC45 3682 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 50 12BDGHC50 3682 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 56 12AHGHC56 3960 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 63 12AHGHC63 3960 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 70 12AHGHC70 4016 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 80 12AHGHC80 4348 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 90 12AHGHC90 4308 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 100 12AHGHC100 4348 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 56 12AHGHB56 3903 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 63 12AHGHB63 3903 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 65 12AHGHB65 3960 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 70 12AHGHB70 3960 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 80 12AHGHB80 4292 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 90 12AHGHB90 4292 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 100 12AHGHB100 4292 1 1 N
11 / 12 40 112 12AKGHD112 9943 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 125 12AKGHD125 10236
1 1 O
11 / 12 20 3.7 12AEFMO3.7 4050 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 12 12AEFMO12 4013 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 15 12AEFMO15 4013 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 16.8 12AEFMO16.8 4013 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 22 12AEFMO22 4039 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 26.6 12AEFMO26.6 4039 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 30 12AEFMO30 4039 1 1 O
11/12 20 33.75 12AEFMO33.75 4039 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 37.5 12AEFMO37.5 4039 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 42 12AEFMO42 4078 1 1 O
11 / 12 20 47.25 12AEFMO47.25 4078 1 1 O
(#)  Available on request
N - Normal;  O - On Order
For ordering HV Air Fuse with Single Slot -
1 - For “12BFGHD” _ _ _ series, completely replaced with “12AHGHB”.
11
Application
(used in)
Voltage
(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class (₹)
Oil 6.6 / 7.2 45 100 7.2OEFMA100 3571 1 1 O
Oil
11 / 12 40 6.3 12OEFMA6.3 3775 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 10 12OEFMA10 3775 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 16 12OEFMA16 3775 1 1 O
11 / 12 40 20 12OEFMA20 3783 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 25 12OEFMA25 3783 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 31.5 12OEFMA31.5 3783 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 40 12OEFMA40 3795 1 1 O
11/ 12 40 50 12OEFMA50 3795 3 3 O
11 /12 40 63 12OEFMA63 3795 3 3 O
11 /12 40 71 12OHFMA71 3919 3 3 O
11 /12 40 80 12OHFMA80 3919 3 3 O
11 /12 40 16 12OHGMA16 4607 3 3 O
11 /12 40 25 12OHGMA25 4632 3 3 O
11 /12 40 31.5 12OHGMA31.5 4632 3 3 O
11 /12 40 40 12OHGMA40 4656 3 3 O
11/12 40 50 12OHGMA50 4656 3 3 O
11 / 12 40 63 12OHGMA63 4656 3 3 O
11 /12 40 80 12OHGMA80 4656 3 3 O
11 /12 40 90 12OHGMA90 4832 3 3 O
11 /12 40 100 12OHGMA100 5282 3 3 O
11 /12 40 125 12OLGMA125 5937 3 3 O
N - Normal;  O - On Order
Application
(used in)
Voltage
(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps)
Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNA3.15 807 1 1 N
3.3 / 3.6 50 6.3 3.6ABWNA6.3 807 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNA3.15 878 1 1 N
6.6 / 7.2 45 6.3 7.2ABCNA6.3 878 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABWNA3.15 865 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 6.3 7.2ABWNA6.3 865 1 1 O
11 / 12 45 3.15 12ABCNA3.15 889 1 1 N
22 / 24 25 3.15 24ABGNA3.15 819 1 1 N
33 / 36 31.5 3.15 36ABQNA 3.15 2998 1 1 N
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNS3.15 867 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNS3.15 961 1 1 O
11 /12 45 3.15 12ABCNS3.15 1033 1 1 O
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6 50 3.15 3.6ABWNT3.15 993 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 45 3.15 7.2ABCNT3.15 907 1 1 O
11 / 12 45 3.15 12ABCNT3.15 1046 1 1 O
N - Normal;  O - On Order
12
Application
(used in)

Catalogue No. /
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
3.6 50 5 3.6WDOHS5 3648 1 1 O
3.6 50 16 3.6WDOHS16 3648 1 1 O
3.6 50 20 3.6WDOHS20 3648 1 1 N
3.6 50 25 3.6WDOHS25 3648 1 1 O
3.6 50 32 3.6WDOHS32 3616 1 1 N
3.6 50 40 3.6WDOHS40 3616 1 1 O
3.6 50 50 3.6WDOHS50 3616 1 1 O
3.6 50 63 3.6WDOHS63 3616 1 1 N
3.6 50 80 3.6WDOHS80 3616 1 1 O
3.6 50 50 3.6WDFMO50 5033 1 1 O
3.6 50 63 3.6WDFMO63 5033 1 1 O
3.6 50 80 3.6WDFMO80 5033 1 1 O
3.6 50 100 3.6WDFMO100 5033 1 1 O
3.6 50 100 3.6WFFMO100 6255 1 1 O
3.6 50 140 3.6WFFMO140 6973 1 1 O
3.6 50 160 3.6WFFMO160 6973 1 1 O
3.6 50 200 3.6WFFMO200 7561 1 1 N
3.6 50 250 3.6WFFMO250 8565 1 1 O
3.6 50 315 3.6WFFMO315 9895 1 1 O
3.6 50 350 3.6WFFMO350 10952 1 1 O
3.6 50 450 3.6WFFMO450 16464 1 1 O
3.6 50 630 3.6WKFMO630 21109 1 1 O
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
7.2 45 50 7.2WFNMO50 6985 1 1 O
7.2 45 63 7.2WFNMO63 6985 1 1 O
7.2 45 80 7.2WFNMO80 8104 1 1 O
7.2 45 100 7.2WFNMO100 8104 1 1 O
7.2 45 125 7.2WFNMO125 9373 1 1 O
7.2 45 160 7.2WFNMO160 9373 1 1 O
7.2 45 200 7.2WFNMO200 10730 1 1 O
7.2 45 250 7.2WFNMO250 12466 1 1 O
7.2 45 50 7.2WFQMO50 7688 1 1 N
7.2 45 63 7.2WFQMO63 7688 1 1 N
7.2 45 80 7.2WFQMO80 8438 1 1 N
7.2 45 100 7.2WFQMO100 8877 1 1 N
7.2 45 125 7.2WFQMO125 10260 1 1 N
7.2 45 160 7.2WFQMO160 10260 1 1 O
7.2 45 200 7.2WFQMO200 11578 1 1 O
7.2 45 250 7.2WFQMO250 14335 1 1 O
7.2 45 350 7.2WKQMO350 19357 1 1 O
7.2 45 400 7.2WKQMO400 32621 1 1 O
N - Normal;  O - On Order
13
415 Vac
BS Size

Tag Type
Rated
Voltage
(Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
B1 Centre Tag 415 80 TSDC80 204 10 10 O
CD
 Single Slot 415 100 TSDC100 204 10 10 N
B3 Centre Tag 415 250 TSK250 461 10 10 N
ED  Single Slot 415 315 TSK315 470 10 10 N
C1 Centre Tag 415 355 TSMS355 667 1 1 O
 Single Slot 415 400 TSMS400 777 1 1 N SN11(S)
- Centre Tag 415 450 TSTS450 888 1 1 O
 Single Slot 415 500 TSTS500 888 1 1 O
SP11(S)
- Centre Tag 415 560 TSLS560 1669 1 1 O
 Single Slot 415 630 TSLS630 1932 1 1 O
SR11(S)   415 710 TSLS710 1902 1 1 O
  415 750 TSLS750 1902 1 1 O
  415 800 TSLS800 1902 1 1 N
N - Normal;  O - On Order
415 Vac
BS Size
Tag Type

Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
A2 OFFSET TAG 415 6 TSA6 54 20 20 O
AAO
 CLOSED SLOT 415 10 TSA10 54 20 20 O
  415 16 TSA16 54 20 20 N
  415 20 TSA20 56 20 20 O
  415 25 TSA25 56 20 20 N
  415 32 TSA32 56 20 20 N
A3 OFFSET TAG 415 36 TSS36 102 20 20 N
BAO  CLOSED SLOT 415 50 TSS50 102 20 20 N
  415 63 TSS63 102 20 20 N
 - OFFSET TAG 415 80 TSDS80 195 10 10 N
OSD  CLOSED SLOT 415 100 TSDS100 195 10 10 N
  415 125 TSDS125 219 10 10 N
A4 OFFSET TAG 415 80 TSD80 177 10 10 N
CEO  CLOSED SLOT 415 100 TSD100 187 10 10 N
  415 125 TSD125 242 10 10 N
- OFFSET TAG 415 125 TSFP125 271 10 10 O
DEO  CLOSED SLOT 415 160 TSFP160 271 10 10 N
  415 200 TSFP200 271 10 10 O
15

XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
C1 Centre Tag 415 355 TSM355 1042 1 1 O
EF
 Double Slot 415 400 TSM400 1042 1 1 O
C2 Centre Tag 415 450 TST450 1122 1 1 O
FF
 Double Slot 415 500 TST500 1122 1 1 O
C3 Centre Tag 415 560 TSL560 1669 1 1 O
SR11
 Double Slot 415 630 TSL630 2110 1 1 N
  415 710 TSL710 2110 1 1 O
  415 750 TSL750 2114 1 1 O
  415 800 TSL800 2129 1 1 N
N - Normal;  O - On Order
660 Vac
BS Size
Tag Type
Rated
Voltage
(Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
C1 Centre Tag 660 355 TM355 1267 1 1 O
SP11  Double Slot 660 400 TM400 1231 1 1 O
C2 Centre Tag 660 450 TTM450 1485 1 1 O
R11
 Double Slot 660 500 TTM500 1485 1 1 O
  660 560 TTM560 1740 1 1 O
  660 630 TTM630 1808 1 1 O
C3 Centre Tag 660 630 TLM630 2274 1 1 O
GF
 Double Slot 660 710 TLM710 2274 1 1 O
  660 750 TLM750 2274 1 1 O

17
800 \ 1000 Vac
Rated Voltage
(Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
800 63 GSMJ63 624 3 3 O
800 120 GSMJ120 1446 1 1 O
800 180 GSMJ180 2176 2 2 O
800 240 GSMJ240 2830 1 1 O
800 300 GSMJ300 3245 1 1 O
800 350 GSMJ350 4265 1 1 O
800 400 GSMJ400 5005 1 1 O
800 460 GSMJ460 5500 1 1 O
800 520 GSMJ520 6087 1 1 O
800 580 GSMJ580 7293 1 1 O
800 630 GSMJ630 8157 1 1 O
800 680 GSMJ680 9022 1 1 O
800 800 GSMJ800 11618 1 1 O
800 1000 GSMJ1000 14527 1 1 O
800 1200 GSMJ1200 16562 1 1 O
1000 63 GSMK63 317 3 3 O
1000 120 GSMK120 1520 2 2 O
1000 180 GSMK180 2224 2 2 O
1000 240 GSMK240 3182 1 1 O
1000 300 GSMK300 3646 2 2 O
1000 350 GSMK350 4511 2 2 O
1000 400 GSMK400 5438 1 1 O
1000 460 GSMK460 6056 1 1 O
1000 520 GSMK520 7355 1 1 O
1000 580 GSMK580 7910 1 1 O
1000 630 GSMK630 8837 1 1 O
1000 680 GSMK680 9703 1 1 O
1000 800 GSMK800 11840 1 1 O
1000 1000 GSMK1000 - 1 1 O
1000 1200 GSMK1200 18787 1 1 O
- 2000 SMK-GSM120-2000 301 1 1 O
- 400 954GSMJ400 5757 1 1 O
1000 500 RGS500 4519 1 1 O
N - Normal;  O - On Order

  N - Normal;  O - On Order
3.6 / 7.2 KV ac
Rated Voltage (Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
3.6 5 K3PGX5 4070 1 1 O
3.6 10 K3PGX10 4070 1 1 O
3.6 16 K3PGX16 4070 1 1 O
3.6 20 K3PGX20 4070 1 1 O
3.6 25 K3PGX25 4070 1 1 O
3.6 32 K3PGX32 4070 1 1 O
3.6 40 K3PGX40 4070 1 1 O
3.6 50 K3PGX50 4070 1 1 O
3.6 63 K3PGX63 4080 1 1 O
3.6 80 K3PGX80 4080 1 1 O
3.6 100 K81PEX100 6880 1 1 O
3.6 160 K81PEX160 7715 1 1 N
3.6 200 K81PEX200 8315 1 1 O
3.6 250 K81PEX250 9540 1 1 N
3.6 315 K81PEX315 11325 1 1 O
3.6 350 K81PEX350 12725 1 1 N
7.2 50 K81SVX50 8615 1 1 O
7.2 63 K81SVX63 8615 1 1 N
7.2 80 K81SVX80 9390 1 1 N
7.2 100 K81SVX100 10490 1 1 N
7.2 125 K81SVX125 11425 1 1 N
7.2 160 K81SVX160 11425 1 1 O
7.2 200 K81SVX200 13100 1 1 O
7.2 250 K81SVX250 16090 1 1 O
7.2 50 KSVX50 8940 1 1 O
7.2 63 KSVX63 8940 1 1 O
7.2 80 KSVX80 8940 1 1 O
7.2 100 KSVX100 8940 1 1 O
7.2 125 KSVX125 8940 1 1 O
7.2 160 KSVX160 10030 1 1 O
7.2 200 KSVX200 11225 1 1 O
7.2 250 KSVX250 12720 1 1 O
N - Normal;  O - On Order
18
Your Authorised by Eaton Distributor is :
CBIL/PL-R1/15-2500/L2-2500 (Condensed) Printed in India